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Judge:

Karin Lassmann

Enter course: Left

Stat. Nr
1 115
2 126
3 208
4 215
5 202
6 112
7 109
8 219
9 218
10 117
11 118
12 221
13 204
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sign

Stop, 90° Left Turn, Stop (B)

Call Front Stop, Right To Left, Forward (A)
Stop, Stand, Walk Around (A)

Stop, 180° Right Turn, Stop (B)

Double 180° Tum, Right Then Left (A)
360° Left (A)

270° Right (B)

Call Front Stop, 1 St Back Stop, 2 St Back Stop, 3 St Back Stop (A)
Stop, 90° Left Turn 1 Step, Stop (B)

Run (A)

Normal Pace (A)

Distractions (B)

Stop, Down, Sit (A)



